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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate i Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Daniel R Hawkins

Finance Address: 9406 Harvest LN
Filing Report ^^

City: Wichita Zip: 67212-4218 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 722-7307 Business Phone: (316) 722-7307

Office Sought: State Representative District: 100

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1! CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

121 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
31 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

14; TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

i 51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

i6iIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

7 S OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print

$179,544.06!

$10,300.001

$189,844.061

$25,674.53;

$164,169.53

$360.00

$0.00;

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/27/2024 4:46:50 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Diane Hawkins

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Daniel R Hawkins

Date

07/25/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/19/24

07/19/24

07/17/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/15/24

07/13/24

07/13/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Koch Industries, Inc.
4111 E. 37th St. N.

Wichita KS 67220

Kansas Optometric PAC

632SWVanBurenST
STE 100
Topeka KS 66603

George Coleman
736 N. Crestline ST
Wichita KS 67212-4522

Leadingage Kansas
217SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Builders Association PAC
BAPAC
720 Oak Street
Kansas City MO 64106

Kansas Rural Independent
Telecoms PAC
P.O. Box 4799

Topeka KS 66604

Brad Herzet

525 N Woodridge
Wichita KS 67206

Mike Welli
9931W Harvest LN
Wichita KS 67212

Kansas Funeral Directors
Association PAC

1200 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Electric Power

Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 4877

Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Insurance PAC
P.O. Box 55

Topeka KS 66601

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Executive

Executive

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$150.00



07/12/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/06/24

07/01/24

06/28/24

06/28/24

06/28/24

06/24/24

06/24/24

06/11/24

Kansans for Lower
Electric Rates PAC Inc.
7400W.110thSt.STE 750
OverlandPark KS 66210

Kansas Agri Business
Council

816SWTyler,SuitelOO
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Insurance Agents
PAC
815SWTopekaBlvd.
Topeka KS 66612

The Kansas Realtors

Political Action Committee
3644 SW Burlingame RD.
Topeka KS 66611

ITC Great Plains, LLC
27175 Energy Way
Novi MI 48377

Kansas Ethanol PAC
816 SWTyler Street, Suite
100
Topeka KS 66612

ECansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 S.W. 37th Street

Topeka KS 66614-5129

Eric Sexton

313 N Walnut Creek Drive
Derby KS 67037

Dean Newton
8802 Cedar Drive
Prairie Village KS 66207

Anita Newton
8802 Cedar Drive
Prairie Village KS 66207

Textron PAC
40 Westminster ST
Providence RI 2903

Delta Dental of Kansas
P.O. Box 789769
Wichita KS 67278

Surency
P.O. Box 789773

Wichita KS 67278

Dared Price
2805 Amos Becker Rd
Winfield KS 67156

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Consultant

CEO

Executive

Pharmacist

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.001

$250.001



05/23/24

04/17/24

04/17/24

Sonja Bachus
6324 SW 48th Ln
Topeka K.S 66610

Jill Ann Ward
3104 N Forest Lakes St.

Wichita KS 67205

Todd Walters
3104 N Forest Lakes St.

Wichita KS 67205

E Funds

Check

Check

CEO

Industrial Sales

Landscaping

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$10300.00

$0
$0
$0

$10300.00

PnnUhis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Daniel R Hawkins

Date

05/20/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Chamber JOBS
PAC
534 S Kansas Ave, Suite

1400
Topeka KS 66603

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Voter Data File

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$360.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$360.00

$0
$360.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Daniel R Hawkins

Date

07/20/24

07/13/24

07/03/24

07/02/24

07/02/24

07/02/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

Name and Address

Firepit PR
P.O. Box 19602

Lenexa KS 66285

Dillons
8828 W. 13th Street
Wichita KS 67212

Victory Visions LLC
9901 S. Hoover Rd.

Peck KS 67120

WPAI Bonfire
1900 El 5th St, Bldg 609
Edmond OK 73013

WPAI Bonfire
1900 E 15th St, Bldg 609
Edmond OK 73013

WPAI Bonfire
1900 El 5th St, Bldg 609
Edmond OK 73013

WinRed
1776 Wilson Blvd. Suite 530
Arlington VA 22219

Huddle House
2250 North Ohio St.
Salina KS 67401

UMI Steakhouse
900 Hayes Rd E
Manhattan KS 66502

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Miscellaneous Mailer design, printing

and postage

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Miscellaneous Campaign Work for June,
research and hotel

Miscellaneous Campaign registry
verification

Miscellaneous Campaign registry
verification

Miscellaneous Campaign registry
verification

Miscellaneous EFunds Fee

Miscellaneous Campaign meeting

Fundraising Expenses Dinner

Amount

$3,051.79

$68.00

$2,594.68

$70.00

$18.12

$51.87

$9.85

$13.48

$60.00



06/27/24

06/26/24

06/19/24

06/12/24

06/11/24

06/10/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

05/29/24

05/27/24

05/26/24

Google Play
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Dan Hawkins
9406 Harvest LN
Wichita K.S 67212

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

WinRed
1776 Wilson Blvd. Suite 530
Arlington VA 22219

Dillons
1320 N. Main
McPherson KS 67460

lamie Bergkren
4020 Christy Place
Wichita KS 67220

GoDaddy
Not Available
Mot Available NA

Homegrown
2835 N. Maize Rd.

Wichita KS 67205

Victory Visions LLC
?901 S. Hoover Rd.

Peck KS 67120

3oogle Play
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
fountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
Fhe Rocket Science Group, LLC
575 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite

Miscellaneous Campaign storage

Electronic/Website Advertising
Electronic Communications

Reimbursement End of Session
Newsletter

Miscellaneous Ring light with stand and
phone holder

Miscellaneous EFunds Fee

Miscellaneous Funeral Flowers

Miscellaneous Campaign Walker

Miscellaneous Domain Renewal

Miscellaneous Campaign Meeting

Miscellaneous Campaign Work for May

Miscellaneous Campaign storage

Electronic/Website Advertising
Electronic Communications

$1.99

$132.00

$901.42

$26.86

$9.85

$91.54

$1,009.00

$44.34

$41.94

$1,500.00

$1.99

$132.00



05/23/24

05/20/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/07/24

05/02/24

04/27/24

04/26/24

04/23/24

04/11/24

04/10/24

5000
Atlanta GA 30308

WinRed
1776 Wilson Blvd. Suite 530
Arlington VA 22219

Jamie Bergkren
4020 Christy Place
Wichita KS 67220

Kansas State Rifle Association Inc.
P.O. Box 8760

Topeka KS 66608

Victory Visions LLC
9901 S. Hoover Rd.
Peck KS 67120

RHCC
Not Available
Not Available NA

City Print
P.O. Box 75217
Wichita KS 67275

Firepit PR
P.O. Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Google Play
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Homegrown Downtown
645 E Douglas
Wichita KS 67202

Homegrown
2835 N. Maize Rd.
Wichita KS 67205

Sunflower State Journal
8422 Madison Avenue

Miscellaneous EFunds Fee

Miscellaneous Campaign Walker

Miscellaneous Annual Meeting
Sponsorship

Miscellaneous Campaign Work for April

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Printing Palm Cards

Miscellaneous Palm card design

Miscellaneous Campaign storage

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising

Electronic Communications

Miscellaneous Campaign Discussion

Miscellaneous Campaign Discussion

Subscription Self

$3.94

$855.75

$500.00

$700.00

$5,000.00

$554.70

$315.00

$1.99

$132.00

$42.71

$33.54

$160.00 i



03/27/24

03/26/24

02/27/24

02/26/24

02/26/24

02/19/24

01/29/24

01/27/24

01/26/24

01/16/24

01/15/24

Kansas City MO 64114

Google Play
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite

5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Google Play
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

3 Light Parking Garage
3 Light Parking Garage
Kansas City MO 64106

IVEailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Sunflower State Journal
8422 Madison Avenue
Kansas City MO 64114

Zeiners Angler Supply
737 S Washington STE 6
Wichita KS 67211

Google Play
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Pence De Leon Ave NE, Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Game Changer Strategies, LLC
P.O. Box 9192
Shawnee Mission KS 66201

ECansans for Life
3301 W. 13th Street
Wichita KS 67203

Miscellaneous Campaign storage

Electronic/Website Advertising

Electronic Communications

Miscellaneous Campaign storage

Miscellaneous Parking

Electronic/Website Advertising
Electronic Communications

Subscription Office staff

Miscellaneous Buttons

Miscellaneous Campaign storage

Electronic/Website Advertising
Electronic Communications

Miscellaneous Video design, editing and
shipment

Donation/Contrib Table Sponsorship

$1.99

$132.00

$1.99

$12.00

$132.00

$140.00

$247.25

$1.99

$132.00

$4,912.71

$1,000.00



01/08/24

01/07/24

01/05/24

01/04/24

01/02/24

KLEAR, Inc.
900 S. Kansas Avenue, Ste. 402
Topeka KS 66601

Sams Club
3084 N. Maize Rd
Wichita KS 67205

Kansas Secretary of State
1st Floor, Memorial Hall
Topeka KS 66612-1594

Truth Caucus
Not Available
Not Available NA

Firebirds Wichita
10096 East 13th Street, Suite 11
Wichita KS 67206

Miscellaneous Membership

Miscellaneous Office supplies

Filing Fee For Office

Miscellaneous Membership

Miscellaneous Campaign Meeting

$310.00

$41.12

$120.00

$300.00

$59.13

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$25674.53

$0
$25674.53

Print this form or Go Back


