Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Daniel R Hawkins

Finance Address: 9406 Harvest LN Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67212-4218 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 722-7307 Business Phone: (316) 722-7307

Office Sought: State Representative District: 100

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$179,544.06
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$10,300.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$189,844.06
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$25,674.53
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$164,169.53
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$360.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/27/2024 4:46:50 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Diane Hawkins

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Daniel R Hawkins

	DY 1.4.13	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Koch Industries, Inc. 4111 E. 37th St. N. Wichita KS 67220	Check		\$500.00
07/24/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren ST STE 100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
07/24/24	George Coleman 736 N. Crestline ST Wichita KS 67212-4522	Check		\$100.00
07/19/24	Leadingage Kansas 217 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/19/24	Builders Association PAC BAPAC 720 Oak Street Kansas City MO 64106	Check		\$500.00
07/17/24	Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC P.O. Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
07/16/24	Brad Herzet 525 N Woodridge Wichita KS 67206	Check	Executive	\$250.00
07/16/24	Mike Welli 9931 W Harvest LN Wichita KS 67212	Check	Executive	\$250.00
07/15/24	Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC 1200 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/13/24	Kansas Electric Power Cooperative, Inc. P.O. Box 4877 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$200.00
07/13/24	Kansas Insurance PAC P.O. Box 55 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$150.00

07/12/24	Kansans for Lower Electric Rates PAC Inc. 7400 W. 110th St. STE 750 Overland Park KS 66210	Check		\$500.00
07/10/24	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler, Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/10/24	Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/10/24	The Kansas Realtors Political Action Committee 3644 SW Burlingame RD. Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
07/10/24	ITC Great Plains, LLC 27175 Energy Way Novi MI 48377	Check		\$250.00
07/10/24	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler Street, Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/06/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 S.W. 37th Street Topeka KS 66614-5129	Check		\$250.00
07/01/24	Eric Sexton 313 N Walnut Creek Drive Derby KS 67037	E Funds	Consultant	\$250.00
06/28/24	Dean Newton 8802 Cedar Drive Prairie Village KS 66207	Check	CEO	\$500.00
06/28/24	Anita Newton 8802 Cedar Drive Prairie Village KS 66207	Check	Executive	\$500.00
06/28/24	Textron PAC 40 Westminster ST Providence RI 2903	Check		\$250.00
06/24/24	Delta Dental of Kansas P.O. Box 789769 Wichita KS 67278	Check		\$500.00
06/24/24	Surency P.O. Box 789773 Wichita KS 67278	Check		\$500.00
06/11/24	Dared Price 2805 Amos Becker Rd Winfield KS 67156	E Funds	Pharmacist	\$250.00

05/23/24	Sonja Bachus 6324 SW 48th Ln Topeka KS 66610	E Funds	CEO	\$100.00
04/17/24	Jill Ann Ward 3104 N Forest Lakes St. Wichita KS 67205	Check	Industrial Sales	\$500.00
04/17/24	Todd Wolters 3104 N Forest Lakes St. Wichita KS 67205	Check	Landscaping	\$500.00
Total Itemi	\$10300.00			
Total Unite	\$0			
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$10300.00

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Daniel R Hawkins

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
05/20/24	Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC 534 S Kansas Ave, Suite 1400 Topeka KS 66603		Voter Data File	\$360.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions				\$360.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions				\$0
TOTAL IN	TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$360.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Daniel R Hawkins

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/20/24	Firepit PR P.O. Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Miscellaneous Mailer design, printing and postage	\$3,051.79
07/13/24	Dillons 8828 W. 13th Street Wichita KS 67212	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$68.00
07/03/24	Victory Visions LLC 9901 S. Hoover Rd. Peck KS 67120	Miscellaneous Campaign Work for June, research and hotel	\$2,594.68
07/02/24	WPAI Bonfire 1900 E 15th St., Bldg 609 Edmond OK 73013	Miscellaneous Campaign registry verification	\$70.00
07/02/24	WPAI Bonfire 1900 E 15th St., Bldg 609 Edmond OK 73013	Miscellaneous Campaign registry verification	\$18.12
07/02/24	WPAI Bonfire 1900 E 15th St., Bldg 609 Edmond OK 73013	Miscellaneous Campaign registry verification	\$51.87
07/01/24	WinRed 1776 Wilson Blvd. Suite 530 Arlington VA 22219	Miscellaneous EFunds Fee	\$9.85
07/01/24	Huddle House 2250 North Ohio St. Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous Campaign meeting	\$13.48
07/01/24	UMI Steakhouse 900 Hayes Rd E Manhattan KS 66502	Fundraising Expenses Dinner	\$60.00

06/27/24	Google Play 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Miscellaneous Campaign storage	\$1.99
06/26/24	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Electronic/Website Advertising Electronic Communications	\$132.00
06/19/24	Dan Hawkins 9406 Harvest LN Wichita KS 67212	Reimbursement End of Session Newsletter	\$901.42
06/12/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Ring light with stand and phone holder	\$26.86
06/11/24	WinRed 1776 Wilson Blvd. Suite 530 Arlington VA 22219	Miscellaneous EFunds Fee	\$9.85
06/10/24	Dillons 1320 N. Main McPherson KS 67460	Miscellaneous Funeral Flowers	\$91.54
05/30/24	Jamie Bergkren 4020 Christy Place Wichita KS 67220	Miscellaneous Campaign Walker	\$1,009.00
05/30/24	GoDaddy Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Domain Renewal	\$44.34
05/30/24	Homegrown 2835 N. Maize Rd. Wichita KS 67205	Miscellaneous Campaign Meeting	\$41.94
05/29/24	Victory Visions LLC 9901 S. Hoover Rd. Peck KS 67120	Miscellaneous Campaign Work for May	\$1,500.00
05/27/24	Google Play 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Miscellaneous Campaign storage	\$1.99
05/26/24	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite	Electronic/Website Advertising Electronic Communications	\$132.00

	5000 Atlanta GA 30308		
05/23/24	WinRed 1776 Wilson Blvd. Suite 530 Arlington VA 22219	Miscellaneous EFunds Fee	\$3.94
05/20/24	Jamie Bergkren 4020 Christy Place Wichita KS 67220	Miscellaneous Campaign Walker	\$855.75
05/11/24	Kansas State Rifle Association Inc. P.O. Box 8760 Topeka KS 66608	Miscellaneous Annual Meeting Sponsorship	\$500.00
05/11/24	Victory Visions LLC 9901 S. Hoover Rd. Peck KS 67120	Miscellaneous Campaign Work for April	\$700.00
05/11/24	RHCC Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
05/07/24	City Print P.O. Box 75217 Wichita KS 67275	Printing Palm Cards	\$554.70
05/02/24	Firepit PR P.O. Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Miscellaneous Palm card design	\$315.00
04/27/24	Google Play 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Miscellaneous Campaign storage	\$1.99
04/26/24	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Electronic/Website Advertising Electronic Communications	\$132.00
04/23/24	Homegrown Downtown 645 E Douglas Wichita KS 67202	Miscellaneous Campaign Discussion	\$42.71
04/11/24	Homegrown 2835 N. Maize Rd. Wichita KS 67205	Miscellaneous Campaign Discussion	\$33.54
04/10/24	Sunflower State Journal 8422 Madison Avenue	Subscription Self	\$160.00

03/27/24	Google Play 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Miscellaneous Campaign storage	\$
03/26/24	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Electronic/Website Advertising Electronic Communications	\$13
02/27/24	Google Play 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Miscellaneous Campaign storage	\$
02/26/24	3 Light Parking Garage 3 Light Parking Garage Kansas City MO 64106	Miscellaneous Parking	\$1
02/26/24	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Electronic/Website Advertising Electronic Communications	\$13
02/19/24	Sunflower State Journal 8422 Madison Avenue Kansas City MO 64114	Subscription Office staff	\$14
01/29/24	Zeiners Angler Supply 737 S Washington STE 6 Wichita KS 67211	Miscellaneous Buttons	\$24
01/27/24	Google Play 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Miscellaneous Campaign storage	\$
01/26/24	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Electronic/Website Advertising Electronic Communications	\$13
01/16/24	Game Changer Strategies, LLC P.O. Box 9192 Shawnee Mission KS 66201	Miscellaneous Video design, editing and shipment	\$4,91
01/15/24	Kansans for Life 3301 W. 13th Street Wichita KS 67203	Donation/Contrib Table Sponsorship	\$1,00

01/08/24	KLEAR, Inc. 900 S. Kansas Avenue, Ste. 402 Topeka KS 66601	Miscellaneous Membership	\$310.00
01/07/24	Sams Club 3084 N. Maize Rd Wichita KS 67205	Miscellaneous Office supplies	\$41.12
01/05/24	Kansas Secretary of State 1st Floor, Memorial Hall Topeka KS 66612-1594	Filing Fee For Office	\$120.00
01/04/24	Truth Caucus Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Membership	\$300.00
01/02/24	Firebirds Wichita 10096 East 13th Street, Suite 11 Wichita KS 67206	Miscellaneous Campaign Meeting	\$59.13
Total Itemiz	ed Expenditures This Period		\$25674.53
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EX	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBURS	SEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$25674.53